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Congressional Candidate Table 10f

This table was published on 6/27/16.

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of March 31, 2016

Candidate Name
KHANNA, ROHIT
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
POE, BOB
THRONE-HOLST, ANNA
FREEMAN, MARC BENJAMIN
STARRETT, GRANT
CALONE, DAVID L
DRISKELL, GRETCHEN
CAIN, EMILY
VERNON, MONICA W
WILDES, MICHAEL
O'CONNOR, SHAWN PATRICK
LEE, SUSIE
CARROLL, MORGAN
GALLEGO, PETE
JOHNSON, LONNIE BARTON
ANGELLE, SCOTT MR.
BENNETT, LUANN
MODICA, JULIEN
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
JUNEAU, DENISE
BAUGH, SCOTT
OWENS, H DOUGLAS
TADDEO, ANNETTE
MARSHALL, ROGER W
CANOVA, TIMOTHY A.
MOWRER, JIM
KIHUEN, RUBEN
GILBERT, MELISSA
KAUFMAN, JOE
FLYNN, SEAN MASAKI

HEINZ, MATTHEW GERALD DR.

EGGMAN, MICHAEL RAY
PLUMB, JOHN

DEMINGS, VALDEZ 'VAL'
KUMAR, ANIL
BARICEVIC, CHARLES JOHN
GARCIA, JOE
CLEMENTS, PAUL COLIN
LI, LINDY

EVANS, DWIGHT
GITSHAM, DENISE
FAPARUSI, YOMI DR. SR.
SHEA-PORTER, CAROL
GOLDERER, BILL

MILLS, STEWART MR.
DERRICK, WILLIAM MIKE
JONES, SCOTT
MUROFF, DANIEL

State District

CA
NJ
MN
FL
NY
FL
TN
NY
Mi
ME
1A
NJ
NH
NV
CcOo
TX
Mi
LA
VA
VA
IL
MT
CA
uT
FL
KS
FL
1A
NV
Mi
FL
CA
AZ
CA
NY
FL
Mi
IL
FL
Mi
PA
PA
CA
TN
NH
PA
MN
NY
CA
PA

17
05
02
10
01
18
04
01
07
02
01
09
01
04
06
23
01
03
10
10
10
00
48
04
26
01
23
03
04
08
23
31
02
10
23
10
11
12
26
06
06
02
52
04
01
07
08
21
07
02

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$1,955,881
$1,737,331
$1,332,810
$1,259,031
$1,114,948
$1,009,125
$908,702
$906,529
$815,814
$785,176
$774,631
$735,739
$722,098
$642,333
$641,092
$619,713
$608,642
$601,521
$554,023
$548,368
$546,753
$524,260
$502,588
$499,541
$495,874
$483,859
$461,134
$437,635
$423,983
$413,772
$402,721
$390,390
$388,699
$370,154
$366,140
$361,535
$342,331
$323,565
$315,683
$310,740
$303,045
$303,012
$295,849
$262,818
$253,932
$234,419
$232,069
$224,790
$210,159
$208,570



